

2026 DNZ Age Group/Junior Elite/Open/Masters National Champs

Parakiore
Christchurch

Friday, 17 July 2026 ~ Sunday, 19 July 2026



7.0.7.6

Detailed Results

Open Mens 3m Synchro, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Liam Stone (1996) -- Auckland Diving																
	Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Auckland Diving																
401B	3	2.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0			9.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	45.5	54.60	54.60	
201B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	44.0	52.80	107.40	
5154B	3	3.4	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	41.0	83.64	191.04	
107B	3	3.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	40.5	75.33	266.37	
305B	3	3.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.0	70.20	336.57	
5337D	3	3.5	8.0	8.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	73.50	410.07	

Open Womens 3m Synchro, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1)	Lara McLaren (2007) -- Australia																
	Lilli Connors (2010) -- Australia																
5132D	3	2.0	5.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20	
301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	5.5			8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	90.00	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	7.0	7.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.0	51.84	141.84	
205C	3	2.8	7.0	5.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	36.0	60.48	202.32	
107C	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	32.5	54.60	256.92	

Age/Elite A/B Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou																
	Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou																
101C	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	24.0	28.80	28.80	
401C	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	32.5	39.00	67.80	
301C	3	1.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	21.5	23.22	91.02	
201C	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	25.0	25.50	116.52	
103C	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	23.5	21.15	137.67	

Age/Elite A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Pip Lee (2009) -- Auckland Diving																
	Zara Roodt (2010) -- Auckland Diving																
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	46.80	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	90.00	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	36.5	52.56	142.56	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	31.0	50.22	192.78	
205C	3	2.8	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			5.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	29.0	48.72	241.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age/Elite A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(2) Zara Roodt (2010) -- Auckland Diving																	
Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	31.0	37.20	80.40	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	46.80	127.20	
405C	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	5.5	6.0			4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	25.5	41.31	168.51	
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	28.5	47.88	216.39	
2 Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving																	
Eva Rangiwha (2012) -- Waikato diving																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	8.0			7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	40.80	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	35.0	42.00	82.80	
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.5	40.47	123.27	
103B	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	34.0	32.64	155.91	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.5	34.77	190.68	
3 Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Auckland Diving																	
Frida Comber (2009) -- Auckland Diving																	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
301C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	5.5	4.0	6.5	30.5	36.60	75.60	
203C	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	34.0	38.76	114.36	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	4.5			4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	28.5	35.91	150.27	
105C	3	2.2	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.5			4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.5	26.5	34.98	185.25	
4 Sophie Whalan (2012) -- Diving Otakou																	
Zoe Johnson (2010) -- Invercargill Diving Club																	
101B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	31.0	37.20	37.20	
201C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.0			5.0	6.5	5.0	3.5	5.5	26.5	31.80	69.00	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			4.0	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	22.0	23.76	92.76	
103B	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	26.0	24.96	117.72	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	37.05	154.77	

Age/Elite A/B Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou																	
Elizabeth Dearden (2008) -- Diving Otakou																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	8.5	8.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	8.5			6.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	33.0	39.60	83.40	
301B	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	33.5	38.19	121.59	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.0			7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.5	42.48	164.07	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	35.5	44.73	208.80	

Age Group A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alex Dimitrov (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	57.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	36.00	93.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	117.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	156.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	190.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	226.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	31.35	257.65	

Age Group A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													

1 Frida Comber (2009) -- Auckland Diving

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	33.60	33.60
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	15.0	21.00	54.60
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	92.40
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	41.80	134.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	38.40	172.60
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	214.60
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	249.75
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	285.75

(2) Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Auckland Diving (guest)

401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	31.50	31.50
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	20.0	36.00	67.50
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	101.70
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	132.10
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	15.5	37.20	169.30
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.0	37.40	206.70
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	15.0	30.00	236.70
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	37.80	274.50

2 Zuzanna Kochan (2008) -- Diving Otakou

401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	17.5	24.50	24.50
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	54.90
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	84.60
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.5	37.00	121.60
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	14.5	26.10	147.70
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	36.75	184.45
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	45.60	230.05
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	35.70	265.75

3 Elizabeth Dearden (2008) -- Diving Otakou

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	27.20	27.20
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.5	27.90	55.10
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.0	24.70	79.80
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	25.20	105.00
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	38.85	143.85
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.5	34.80	178.65
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	30.40	209.05
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	32.00	241.05

4 Zoe Johnson (2010) -- Invercargill Diving Club

101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	2.0	14.0	23.80	53.05
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	28.00	81.05
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	18.90	99.95
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	10.5	21.00	120.95
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	27.20	148.15
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	29.45	177.60
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	35.00	212.60

Open Womens Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
201B	Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0		25.0	45.00	45.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	40.85	85.85	
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.5	45.50	131.35	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		17.5	49.00	180.35	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.0	48.60	228.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Canterbury Diving													
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	42.75	42.75	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	46.80	89.55	
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist	10	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	37.80	127.35	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	37.50	164.85	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	49.00	213.85	

Masters (25 - 49) Womens Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Shanti Fox (1977) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	56.90	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	82.80	
600A Armstand Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	28.50	111.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	141.05	

Age Group C Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hayden Hong (2014) -- Canterbury Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5			20.0	26.00	26.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	34.50	60.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	91.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	115.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	148.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	191.75	
2 Brenin Meredith (2014) -- Auckland Diving													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	9.0	8.0	7.0	9.0	8.0			25.0	30.00	30.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			23.0	32.20	62.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	92.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	115.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	146.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	177.00	
3 Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	19.80	19.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	42.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	66.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	88.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	109.30	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	137.30	

Age Group C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Agnes Comber (2013) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.5	36.75	58.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.0			25.0	40.00	98.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	131.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	8.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	163.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	200.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.5			23.0	29.90	29.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.5	36.75	66.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	31.20	97.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	126.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	161.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	198.90	
3 Skye Saynor (2013) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			23.0	29.90	29.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.0			21.5	32.25	62.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0			21.0	33.60	95.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	32.00	127.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	164.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	32.30	196.35	
4= Ella Appleton (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	22.75	22.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	52.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	83.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	108.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	140.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	171.45	
4= Emily Tonge-Chappell (2013) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	26.00	26.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	6.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	59.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	85.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	110.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	144.45	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	171.45	
6 Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Otakou / DO													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	30.10	52.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	83.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	20.00	103.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	26.35	129.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	162.55	
7 Charlotte Whalan (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	26.60	53.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	79.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	22.40	102.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	125.85	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	157.05	
8 Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	22.20	22.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	28.00	50.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	74.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	21.00	95.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.5			13.5	21.60	116.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	144.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	7.5	5.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	24.05	24.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	48.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	74.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	95.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	117.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	137.50	4

Age Group D Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	19.80	19.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	30.80	50.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	81.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.5	24.80	106.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	3.5			13.0	20.80	126.95	

Age Group D Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frida Karlsberg (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	21.60	21.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0			20.0	28.00	49.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	69.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	97.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	0.5	3.0	2.0	1.5	3.5			6.5	10.40	107.45	

Junior Elite A Boys 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	45.15	45.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5			22.5	36.00	81.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	41.40	122.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	40.85	163.40	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	205.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	260.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	46.50	306.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	360.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	55.50	416.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	56.00	472.00	
2 Kobe Fox (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.5			22.0	46.20	83.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.5	38.70	121.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	158.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	40.00	198.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	49.00	247.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	52.65	300.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0			18.5	51.80	352.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	56.00	408.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	455.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite A Boys 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	47.25	47.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.0	36.80	84.05	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	41.80	125.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.0	39.60	165.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	207.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	255.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	41.85	297.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	329.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	359.00	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	43.75	402.75	
4 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	75.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	110.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	144.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			16.0	32.00	176.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	206.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	47.25	253.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			17.0	47.60	301.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	46.20	347.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	393.30	

Junior Elite A Girls 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lilli Connors (2010) -- Australia (guest)													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	48.30	48.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	34.40	82.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5			24.0	43.20	125.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	43.70	169.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.0	44.10	213.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			22.5	60.75	274.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	51.80	326.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	40.60	366.85	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.0	58.80	425.65	
1 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	45.15	78.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	112.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	145.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	40.00	185.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	46.80	232.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	44.55	276.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	327.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	46.20	373.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite A Girls 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	74.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	38.70	113.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	142.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	180.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	231.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	1.0	3.0	9.5	3.0	2.5			8.5	22.95	250.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	36.40	286.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.0	36.80	323.65	
3 Pip Lee (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	78.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	38.70	117.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	149.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	188.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	235.15	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	2.5			7.5	22.50	261.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	40.60	301.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	1.0	4.0	2.5	2.0			6.5	18.20	320.05	

Junior Elite C Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015) -- Australia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	37.80	73.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	50.40	123.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	4.5			20.0	36.00	159.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			18.0	46.80	206.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	46.00	252.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	48.30	300.50	
2 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	45.90	79.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			25.0	52.50	132.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	157.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			20.0	44.00	201.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	246.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	49.95	295.95	
3 Kayden Chan (2015) -- Australia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	37.60	37.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	34.65	72.25	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5			25.0	45.00	117.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	151.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	52.50	203.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	44.85	248.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			16.5	42.90	291.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite C Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Oliver Twigg (2013) -- Australia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	48.30	81.10	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	115.30	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			25.0	37.50	152.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	48.75	201.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	1.5			8.5	22.10	223.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	63.45	287.10	

Junior Elite C Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Irene Kim (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0			24.5	39.20	39.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			25.0	52.50	91.70	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5			23.5	42.30	134.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.5			26.5	47.70	181.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5			23.5	61.10	242.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	57.50	300.30	
1 Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.0	41.60	41.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	45.15	86.75	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	124.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	45.00	169.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			24.0	57.60	227.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	62.10	289.45	
(3) Emerson Hoo (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5			23.0	36.80	36.80	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	9.0			26.0	46.80	83.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	42.75	126.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	44.10	170.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5			11.0	28.60	199.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	54.00	253.05	
(4) Chloe Yu (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0			24.5	36.75	36.75	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5			21.0	29.40	66.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	40.95	107.10	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	36.90	144.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	190.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	42.00	232.80	
2 Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.5	38.70	70.20	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	98.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	127.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	33.60	161.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	203.35	

Age Group B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	26.60	48.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	81.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	113.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	142.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	170.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	26.00	196.30	

Age Group B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Libby Fraser (2012) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	28.60	28.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	59.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.5	36.00	95.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	128.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	162.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	45.10	207.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	39.00	246.60	
2 Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	6.5			23.5	30.55	30.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	31.50	62.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	91.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	124.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	34.85	159.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	47.30	207.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	35.00	242.05	
3 Hazel Beavis (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	34.50	34.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	65.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	93.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	125.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	164.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	199.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	239.55	
4 Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	28.60	28.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	34.50	63.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.5	36.00	99.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	39.10	138.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	172.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	209.60	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	235.85	
5 Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	58.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	91.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	125.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	164.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	192.60	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	34.50	227.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Amelia Pease (2011) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	24.05	24.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	52.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	82.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	114.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	33.60	147.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	178.80	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	209.55	
7 Sophie Whalan (2012) -- Diving Otakou / DO													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	26.65	55.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	83.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	111.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	139.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	41.80	181.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	208.05	
8 Xanthe McCutcheon (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	57.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	89.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	117.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	146.50	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	27.00	173.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	207.10	
9 Esther Comber (2011) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.5	30.55	30.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	56.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	81.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	113.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	143.85	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	173.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	199.50	
10 Faith Abbott (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	24.05	24.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	53.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	78.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	100.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	124.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	153.35	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	178.10	
11 Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	28.00	51.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	76.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	104.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	134.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	157.70	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	20.25	177.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou (withdrew)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

Open Womens Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Canterbury Diving													
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.0	41.80	41.80	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	52.00	93.80	
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist	10	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	36.45	130.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	49.50	179.75	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	234.35	
2 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	37.80	37.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	40.85	78.65	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	129.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	44.80	174.15	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	36.45	210.60	

Junior Elite A Boys 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	260.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			16.5	49.50	309.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	55.50	365.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	54.00	419.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	51.80	470.80	
2 Kobe Fox (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	51.80	250.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	40.50	291.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	54.60	345.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	56.00	401.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	48.00	449.65	
3 Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	242.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	39.15	281.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	2.5			11.0	22.00	303.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	332.30	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	42.50	374.80	
4 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	225.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	37.80	263.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	53.20	316.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.0	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.5			3.0	8.40	324.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	369.35	

Junior Elite A Girls 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													

Junior Elite A Girls 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lilli Connors (2010) -- Australia (guest)													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	54.00	267.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	60.20	327.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	49.00	376.90	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	54.60	431.50	
1 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	229.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	49.95	279.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	54.60	334.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	51.80	386.00	
2 Pip Lee (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	43.20	231.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	57.00	288.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	53.20	341.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	36.40	378.15	
3 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	49.20	229.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5			7.0	18.90	248.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	33.60	282.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	35.65	318.05	

Open Mens 3m Synchro, Final

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- Auckland Diving																	
Frazer Tavenor (2002) -- Auckland Diving																	
401B	3	2.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5			9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	45.0	54.00	54.00	
201B	3	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0			9.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	45.0	54.00	108.00	
5154B	3	3.4	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	42.0	85.68	193.68	
107B	3	3.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	9.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	38.5	71.61	265.29	
305B	3	3.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	33.5	60.30	325.59	
5337D	3	3.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	6.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	38.5	80.85	406.44	

Open Womens 3m Synchro, Final

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lara McLaren (2007) -- Australia																	
Lilli Connors (2010) -- Australia																	
5132D	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	46.80	
301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	37.0	44.40	91.20	
405C	3	2.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	38.0	61.56	152.76	
205C	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	35.5	59.64	212.40	
107C	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5			6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	33.5	56.28	268.68	

Junior Elite C Boys Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Oliver Twigg (2013) -- Australia (guest)													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	53.75	206.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	55.90	262.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	55.35	317.80	
(2) Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	50.70	210.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	8.0	6.5	8.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	52.90	263.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5			22.5	47.25	310.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite C Boys Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	48.40	206.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	43.20	249.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	51.30	300.50	
(4) Kayden Chan (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	51.25	202.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	31.05	233.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	39.00	272.75	

Junior Elite C Girls Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Irene Kim (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	57.20	238.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	56.25	295.15	
1 Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	214.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	7.0			25.5	68.85	283.00	
(3) Emerson Hoo (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	40.30	210.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	57.60	268.35	
(4) Chloe Yu (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	183.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	227.70	
2 Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	161.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40	198.95	

Age/Elite C/D Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015) -- Australia																	
Kayden Chan (2015) -- Australia																	
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	4.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	84.00	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	34.5	55.89	139.89	
205C	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.5	61.32	201.21	

Age/Elite C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Emerson Hoo (2014) -- Australia																	
Irene Kim (2014) -- Australia																	
103B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	
201B	3	2.0	9.0	8.5	7.0	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.5	48.60	96.00	
105B	3	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			8.0	7.0	6.0	8.5	8.0	37.5	54.00	150.00	
405C	3	2.7	7.5	8.5	5.0	4.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.0	55.08	205.08	
1 Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou																	
Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving																	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			9.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	40.5	48.60	48.60	
401B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	6.5			9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	41.5	49.80	98.40	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	138.60	
403B	3	2.1	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	40.0	50.40	189.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age/Elite C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2	Agnes Comber (2013) -- Auckland Diving																
	Skye Saynor (2013) -- Auckland Diving																
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	38.40	38.40	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	76.20	
201C	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	31.5	32.13	108.33	
301C	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	33.5	36.18	144.51	
3	Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Otakou																
	Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakou																
101C	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
401C	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	79.20	
301C	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.0	32.40	111.60	
403C	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	27.5	31.35	142.95	

Age/Elite C/D Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Hayden Hong (2014) -- Canterbury Diving																
	Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Canterbury Diving																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	40.80	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	28.0	33.60	74.40	
201B	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	28.0	30.24	104.64	
103B	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.5	33.12	137.76	
2	Brenin Meredith (2014) -- Auckland Diving																
	Charlotte Whalan (2013) -- Diving Otakou																
101C	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5			7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	31.5	37.80	37.80	
401C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	25.0	30.00	67.80	
301C	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.0	31.32	99.12	
103B	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	27.5	26.40	125.52	

Age Group B Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou												
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	1.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	22.75	44.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5			14.5	26.10	70.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	27.90	98.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	123.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	152.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	186.90	

Age Group B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving												
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	32.20	32.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	68.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	36.10	104.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	134.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	171.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	209.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	253.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	28.00	56.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	92.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	5.0			21.5	38.70	131.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	171.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	203.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5			20.0	44.00	247.40	
3 Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	33.00	33.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	28.00	61.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5			22.0	39.60	100.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			20.5	38.95	139.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	166.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	39.90	206.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	38.95	245.60	
4 Libby Fraser (2012) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	58.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	41.40	100.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	136.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	24.70	160.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	192.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	229.25	
5 Hazel Beavis (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	27.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	53.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	27.90	81.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	114.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	151.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	188.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	38.00	226.80	
6 Esther Comber (2011) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.0			22.5	40.50	73.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	105.70	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	25.20	130.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	166.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	3.0			11.5	21.85	187.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	34.20	222.15	
7 Sophie Whalan (2012) -- Diving Otakou / DO													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	5.5			21.0	29.40	29.40	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	54.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	36.90	91.05	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	25.65	116.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	141.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	175.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	4.0			11.5	23.00	198.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Amelia Pease (2011) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	21.45	52.95	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	84.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	32.40	116.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.0	27.00	143.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	31.35	175.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			10.5	19.95	195.10	
9 Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0			16.5	23.10	23.10	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	22.75	45.85	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	22.95	68.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	21.60	90.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	20.25	110.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	135.35	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	160.15	
10 Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou (withdrew)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

Junior Elite A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	39.10	71.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	36.80	108.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	143.00	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	42.90	185.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	236.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	45.50	281.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	29.90	311.70	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	356.10	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	53.30	409.40	
2 Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	34.50	34.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	67.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	103.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	129.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	36.75	166.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	33.60	200.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	242.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	275.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	28.75	304.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	41.80	346.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Kobe Fox (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	34.85	34.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	33.00	67.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	100.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	132.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	169.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	33.80	203.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.0	34.10	237.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	36.80	274.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	299.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	40.00	339.80	

Junior Elite A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lilli Connors (2010) -- Australia (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	37.50	37.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	70.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	36.80	107.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	143.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	39.60	182.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5			21.0	50.40	233.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	45.50	278.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	44.85	323.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	50.00	373.50	
1 Pip Lee (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	64.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	31.20	95.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	22.95	118.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	159.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			16.5	42.90	202.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	44.40	246.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	37.95	284.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	320.75	
2 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	34.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.5	32.25	67.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			22.0	35.20	102.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	134.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	29.40	164.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			16.5	37.95	201.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	247.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			11.5	29.90	277.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	306.85	
3 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	36.55	69.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	99.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	122.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	38.85	161.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	207.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	238.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	267.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	305.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hayden Hong (2014) -- Canterbury Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	60.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	35.70	96.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	133.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	31.45	165.30	
2 Brenin Meredith (2014) -- Auckland Diving													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	22.80	22.80	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5			20.5	28.70	51.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	82.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5			19.0	30.40	113.10	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	21.75	134.85	

Age Group C Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	65.85	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	97.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	130.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	41.80	171.95	
2 Agnes Comber (2013) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			21.0	27.30	27.30	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	33.00	60.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	95.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	128.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.0	35.20	163.50	
3 Ella Appleton (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	9.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	33.00	33.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0			19.0	30.40	63.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	24.80	88.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	35.70	123.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	35.20	159.10	
4 Skye Saynor (2013) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	55.90	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	84.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	27.20	111.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			19.5	33.15	144.75	
5 Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Otakou / DO													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	5.5	8.0			23.0	32.20	53.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	80.20	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	105.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	137.30	
6 Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	22.80	22.80	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	46.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	73.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	101.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	129.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Charlotte Whalan (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.5			17.0	20.40	20.40	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	20.30	40.70	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	68.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	3.5	2.0	2.5	3.5			9.0	15.30	84.00	2
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	110.35	

Age Group D Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	23.40	23.40	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	48.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	72.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	101.20	

Age Group D Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frida Karlsberg (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	22.80	22.80	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	27.30	50.10	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	78.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	108.55	

Open Mens 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- Auckland Diving													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.5	69.75	69.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	46.50	116.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	51.00	167.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	64.50	231.75	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			18.0	54.00	285.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	70.40	356.15	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	58.50	58.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	46.50	105.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	44.85	149.85	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	57.00	206.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.0	72.00	278.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5			23.0	71.30	350.15	
3 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.5	49.20	49.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	99.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	36.80	136.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	46.25	182.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	48.00	230.95	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	277.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Mens 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Abraham Li (2007) -- Auckland Diving													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	34.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	46.00	80.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	121.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	49.20	170.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	52.00	222.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0			8.0	24.00	246.25	

Open Womens 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lara McLaren (2007) -- Australia (guest)													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	47.30	47.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	53.30	100.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	142.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	180.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	46.80	227.20	
1 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.0	39.00	39.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	32.20	71.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	118.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	160.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	32.50	192.50	
2 Amelia Norris (2004) -- Canterbury Diving													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	39.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	48.00	87.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	125.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	27.30	152.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	38.85	191.70	

Masters (25 - 49) Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sarah-Jane Stringer (1993) -- Canterbury Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	23.40	23.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	45.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	72.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	102.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	131.45	
2 Kate Saynor (1979) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			15.5	26.35	48.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	76.45	
202B Back Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	2.5	5.0	5.0	3.5			13.5	21.60	98.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	125.80	
3 Shannon French (1991) -- Diving Otaku													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0			19.0	26.60	26.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	52.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	79.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			13.5	20.25	99.60	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.0	18.70	118.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Masters (25 - 49) Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Taryn Leathart (1991) -- Canterbury Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	50.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	21.00	71.40	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	21.70	93.10	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	19.55	112.65	
5 Melissa Smith (2000) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	42.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	65.35	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	2.5			10.5	18.90	84.25	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	1.5	4.0	4.0	2.0			10.0	14.00	98.25	

Junior Elite C Boys 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	43.05	43.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	72.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	40.50	113.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	39.90	153.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			16.0	32.00	185.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	56.70	241.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	51.80	293.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	47.60	341.15	
(2) Kayden Chan (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	71.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0			21.5	38.70	110.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	38.95	149.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5			18.0	36.00	185.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	215.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	39.15	254.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	44.80	299.05	
1 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	69.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	100.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	43.05	143.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	185.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	42.90	228.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	21.00	249.75	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	42.50	292.25	
(4) Oliver Twigg (2013) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	42.75	73.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	37.80	111.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	139.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	172.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	217.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	37.80	254.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	3.0			5.0	14.00	268.85	

Junior Elite C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													

Junior Elite C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Irene Kim (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5			25.0	52.50	87.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	44.10	131.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	48.45	180.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.5	45.00	225.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	58.05	283.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			15.0	42.00	325.30	
(2) Emerson Hoo (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	8.0			24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	46.20	84.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			25.0	45.00	129.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	43.70	173.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	42.00	215.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.5	49.20	264.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	40.50	305.00	
1 Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	70.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			22.0	39.60	110.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	39.90	150.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	37.00	187.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	228.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40	265.50	
(4) Chloe Yu (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	75.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	108.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.0			20.5	38.95	147.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	40.00	187.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	229.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0			14.5	34.80	264.10	
2 Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	62.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	91.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	123.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	159.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	194.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	233.30	

Age Group A Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0			25.0	32.50	32.50	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5			23.5	35.25	67.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	100.55	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	131.15	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.0			24.0	43.20	174.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	7.0			23.5	37.60	211.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	51.60	263.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group A Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Frida Comber (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	62.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	28.90	91.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	124.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	41.80	165.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	32.00	197.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	236.65	
3 Brooke Devaney (2009) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	24.05	24.05	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			18.0	27.00	51.05	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	75.05	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	99.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	36.55	136.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			17.5	38.50	174.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5			12.5	22.50	197.40	
4 Zuzanna Kochan (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.5			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	25.50	46.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	75.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	106.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	21.25	127.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	155.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	30.80	186.70	
5 Zoe Johnson (2010) -- Invercargill Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	48.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	72.40	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	100.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	138.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.0			12.0	20.40	159.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	182.00	

19-24 Yrs Mens Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Daniel Silsbee (2004) -- Waikato Diving													
202C Back Somersault	10	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
302C Reverse Somersault	7.5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	56.10	
102B Forward Somersault	5	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.5			14.5	21.75	77.85	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	7.5	1.8	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	20.70	98.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	121.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5			11.5	24.15	145.95	

19-24 Yrs Womens Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- Auckland Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	64.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	42.00	106.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	144.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.0			21.0	50.40	194.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	5.5			18.5	33.30	228.05	

Open Mens 1m, Final

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- Auckland Diving													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	66.65	66.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	61.50	128.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	70.50	198.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	58.50	257.15	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	64.50	321.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.5	75.20	396.85	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	61.10	61.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0			23.5	70.50	131.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	49.45	181.05	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	67.50	248.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	311.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	72.85	384.40	
3 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	49.20	49.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	49.40	98.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	43.70	142.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	45.00	187.30	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	223.30	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	37.70	261.00	
4 Abraham Li (2007) -- Auckland Diving													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	39.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			17.0	39.10	78.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	36.75	115.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	51.60	167.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	42.90	209.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			9.0	27.00	236.95	

Open Womens 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lara McLaren (2007) -- Australia (guest)													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	49.50	49.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	55.90	105.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.0	46.00	151.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	54.00	205.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	50.40	255.80	
1 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	35.10	35.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	43.70	78.80	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	31.20	110.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	154.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	46.25	200.65	
2 Amelia Norris (2004) -- Canterbury Diving													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	42.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.5	44.40	86.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	29.90	116.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	150.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	40.95	191.90	

Junior Elite C Boys 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	51.30	236.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite C Boys 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	61.60	297.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.5	65.80	363.75	
(2) Kayden Chan (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	233.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	60.75	293.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	57.40	351.25	
(3) Oliver Twigg (2013) -- Australia (guest)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	212.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	49.95	262.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	36.40	298.60	
1 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	232.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	35.00	267.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.0	2.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	31.25	298.30	

Junior Elite C Girls 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Irene Kim (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5			25.5	68.85	294.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	40.60	334.70	
(2) Emerson Hoo (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.0			22.0	52.80	268.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	7.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	45.90	314.00	
(3) Chloe Yu (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	48.00	235.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	282.10	
1 Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	44.40	231.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	269.10	
2 Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	34.10	193.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	45.15	238.50	

Junior Elite A Boys 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	236.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	290.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	46.00	336.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	50.40	387.30	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	49.40	436.70	
2 Kobe Fox (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	0.5	0.5	1.0	2.0	0.0			2.0	5.20	175.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	52.70	227.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	44.85	272.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	313.60	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	47.50	361.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite A Boys 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	208.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.5	44.40	252.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	292.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	26.45	319.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	359.95	

Junior Elite A Girls 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lilli Connors (2010) -- Australia (guest)													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5			22.5	54.00	236.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	48.10	284.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	42.55	327.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.5	53.75	381.15	
1 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	203.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	50.40	253.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	41.60	295.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	3.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	328.70	
2 Pip Lee (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	206.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.0	45.60	251.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	32.20	284.10	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	328.50	
3 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			19.5	46.80	208.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	47.15	255.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	26.25	282.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	31.20	313.20	

Age/Elite A/B Girls Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Canterbury Diving																	
Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Auckland Diving																	
103B	10	2.0	8.5	7.0	4.5	6.0			7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
301B	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	4.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	81.00	
5251B	10	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.0	40.56	121.56	
405B	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	2.0	2.5			4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	24.0	40.32	161.88	
105B	5	2.6	6.5	6.0	4.5	3.5			5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	27.0	42.12	204.00	
2 Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Auckland Diving																	
Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Auckland Diving																	
401B	5	2.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	40.80	
201B	5	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	81.60	
301B	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			7.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	33.15	114.75	
103B	7.5	1.6	8.0	7.0	4.5	4.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	31.20	145.95	
403B	7.5	2.1	6.5	8.0	4.5	5.0			7.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	31.5	39.69	185.64	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age/Elite A/B Girls Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Libby Fraser (2012) -- Auckland Diving																	
Esther Comber (2011) -- Auckland Diving																	
101B	5	2.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	4.0			6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	29.5	35.40	35.40	
401B	5	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.5	36.60	72.00	
201B	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	4.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	33.0	31.68	103.68	
301C	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.0	29.76	133.44	
103B	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.5	35.19	168.63	
4 Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving																	
Eva Rangiwha (2012) -- Waikato diving																	
401B	5	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	32.0	38.40	38.40	
201C	5	2.0	6.5	7.0	4.5	3.0			4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	26.0	31.20	69.60	
301C	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	29.5	28.32	97.92	
103B	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	31.5	32.13	130.05	
403C	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	28.0	36.96	167.01	

Age/Elite C/D Girls Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ella Appleton (2013) -- Diving Otakou																	
Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou																	
101B	5	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			8.0	8.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	
401B	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	79.80	
201B	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	32.16	111.96	
103B	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	7.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	33.5	34.17	146.13	

Age Group C Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hayden Hong (2014) -- Canterbury Diving													
101B Forward Dive		3	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5		22.0	33.00	33.00	
401B Inward Dive		3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	31.50	64.50	
301C Reverse Dive		3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5		19.5	35.10	99.60	
201B Back Dive		3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	34.20	133.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults		3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		21.5	34.40	168.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults		3	1.9	4.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.0		14.5	27.55	195.75	
2 Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive		3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		17.0	23.80	23.80	
401C Inward Dive		3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		17.5	22.75	46.55	
201C Back Dive		3	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		14.5	24.65	71.20	
301C Reverse Dive		3	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		13.5	24.30	95.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults		3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	25.50	121.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults		3	1.9	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		11.0	20.90	141.90	

Age Group C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Agnes Comber (2013) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive		3	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	29.25	29.25	
401B Inward Dive		3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	31.50	60.75	
201C Back Dive		3	1.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		24.0	40.80	101.55	
301C Reverse Dive		3	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		24.0	43.20	144.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults		3	1.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	41.80	186.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults		3	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.5	6.0	7.5		22.5	42.75	229.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			22.0	30.80	30.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	42.30	73.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.5			23.0	41.40	114.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	145.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	185.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	218.60	
3 Skye Saynor (2013) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	8.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.5			20.0	28.00	56.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	34.00	90.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0			19.5	35.10	125.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	161.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	191.30	
4 Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Otakou / DO													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5			22.5	29.25	60.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	91.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	29.70	121.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	145.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	39.90	185.10	
5 Ella Appleton (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	31.50	31.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	27.30	58.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	92.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	118.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	142.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0			15.0	28.50	171.20	
6 Charlotte Whalan (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	24.05	51.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	83.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	108.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	137.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	167.85	
7 Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	27.30	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	52.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	82.35	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	104.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	18.75	123.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	157.40	

Age Group D Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	27.30	56.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5			22.0	37.40	94.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	124.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	24.00	148.70	

Junior Elite C Boys 1m, Preliminary

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	35.25	35.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	6.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	39.95	75.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0			24.0	38.40	113.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	37.40	151.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	40.95	191.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	238.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	41.40	280.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	319.75	
(2) Oliver Twigg (2013) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	66.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	100.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	134.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	172.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	46.80	219.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	46.20	265.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	43.00	308.95	
(3) Kayden Chan (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	35.70	68.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	36.80	105.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	39.10	144.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	177.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	221.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	33.35	254.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.5	47.25	302.15	
1 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	61.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	90.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	119.70	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	148.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	187.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	227.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	265.40	

Junior Elite C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Irene Kim (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	38.25	73.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	45.15	118.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0			26.5	39.75	158.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.5	36.55	194.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	242.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	34.50	277.40	
(2) Emerson Hoo (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	39.10	39.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			24.0	36.00	75.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	36.00	111.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.0			17.0	28.90	140.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	45.10	185.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	224.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	29.40	254.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	36.55	36.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	70.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	103.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	136.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	174.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	36.30	210.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	245.35	
(4) Chloe Yu (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	65.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	36.00	101.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	135.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	166.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	45.10	211.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	238.80	
2 Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	62.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	95.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	129.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	162.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	195.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	232.70	

Open Mens 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Auckland Diving													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	71.30	134.30	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	71.75	206.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	73.50	279.55	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	75.00	354.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	78.20	432.75	
2 Liam Stone (1996) -- Auckland Diving													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	47.60	47.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	63.00	110.60	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	81.60	192.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	9.0			22.5	78.75	270.95	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	66.50	337.45	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5			16.0	60.80	398.25	
3 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	54.60	54.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	48.00	102.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	156.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	46.50	203.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	61.60	264.70	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	56.55	321.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Mens 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Abraham Li (2007) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	34.50	77.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	49.60	127.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0			9.5	28.50	155.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	43.50	199.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5			9.0	25.20	224.50	

Open Womens 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lara McLaren (2007) -- Australia (guest)													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.0	44.10	44.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	54.60	98.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	132.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			22.0	61.60	193.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	51.30	245.20	
1 Amelia Norris (2004) -- Canterbury Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	39.15	82.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	33.60	115.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	57.40	173.35	
5251C Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			12.5	31.25	204.60	
2 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	39.15	82.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			9.5	26.60	108.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			8.5	23.80	132.75	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	179.55	
3 Pip Lee (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	40.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	40.50	81.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	33.60	114.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	3.0			7.5	21.00	135.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	177.90	
4 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	40.80	40.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			16.0	48.00	88.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	37.80	126.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	32.40	159.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	3.5			6.0	18.00	177.00	
5 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	45.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	28.35	73.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0			8.0	22.40	96.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	43.70	140.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	33.60	173.65	

Masters (25 - 49) Womens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Shanti Fox (1977) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.0	33.00	66.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Masters (25 - 49) Womens 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	30.80	97.55	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	125.60	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	4.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	158.60	

2 Sarah-Jane Stringer (1993) -- Canterbury Diving

101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	20.25	20.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	33.30	53.55	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	78.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	114.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	145.25	

3 Taryn Leathart (1991) -- Canterbury Diving

101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	50.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	83.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	109.25	
202A Back Somersault	3	1.8	2.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	22.50	131.75	

(4) Melissa Smith (2000) -- Waikato Diving (guest)

101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	24.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	20.15	44.65	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	67.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			15.0	21.00	88.90	
101A Forward Dive	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	112.90	

Age Group A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alex Dimitrov (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	53.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5			16.0	25.60	79.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	27.00	106.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	137.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	171.75	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	197.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	229.25	

Age Group A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			23.0	34.50	34.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.0	31.20	65.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	99.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	43.05	142.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	36.55	178.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	38.25	217.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	50.40	267.55	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			16.5	31.35	298.90	

Age Group A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Elizabeth Dearden (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	62.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	94.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	123.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	158.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	193.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	3.0			12.5	25.00	218.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	27.30	245.75	
3 Frida Comber (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	57.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	36.00	93.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	124.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	157.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	191.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	218.15	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	238.55	
4 Brooke Devaney (2009) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	27.00	51.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.0	24.00	75.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	102.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	130.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	172.70	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	203.30	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	233.90	
5 Zuzanna Kochan (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	49.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	78.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	101.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5			9.0	18.00	119.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	146.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	184.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			13.0	27.30	212.05	
6 Zoe Johnson (2010) -- Invercargill Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	43.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	69.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	95.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	133.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	155.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	25.20	180.80	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	205.60	

19-24 Yrs Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- Auckland Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	39.95	39.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	28.00	67.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	43.05	111.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	42.90	153.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

19-24 Yrs Womens 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	153.90	1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	35.70	189.60	

Junior Elite A Boys Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5			19.5	39.00	72.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	30.40	103.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	45.15	148.15	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	37.05	185.20	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	223.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	271.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	28.35	299.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			22.0	48.40	347.75	
2 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club (withdrew)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

Junior Elite A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	45.00	79.40	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	44.10	123.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0			21.0	39.90	163.40	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	41.60	205.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	44.80	249.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			18.0	50.40	300.20	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	43.20	343.40	
2 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Canterbury Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	42.00	80.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	41.80	122.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	39.90	162.10	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	212.80	
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist	10	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0			11.0	29.70	242.50	2
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	43.50	286.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	51.80	337.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	58.40	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	33.15	91.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	129.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	170.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	46.80	216.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	249.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	249.95	1
4 Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	55.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	79.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	106.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			15.5	37.20	143.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	177.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	210.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	245.90	

Age Group B Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	19.80	19.80	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.0	19.60	39.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	62.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	91.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	115.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	151.70	

Age Group B Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Esther Comber (2011) -- Auckland Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	64.95	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	44.10	109.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	145.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	181.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	215.35	
2 Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	61.05	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	34.85	95.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	37.40	133.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	41.80	175.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5			15.0	34.50	209.60	
3 Libby Fraser (2012) -- Auckland Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	62.05	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.0			22.0	37.40	99.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	133.45	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	163.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	199.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group B Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	26.00	26.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	36.00	62.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	38.40	100.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	2.0			10.5	17.85	118.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	28.90	147.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	46.20	193.35	
5 Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Auckland Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	58.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	88.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	116.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	152.45	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	177.10	
6 Sophie Whalan (2012) -- Diving Otakou / DO													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	59.05	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	86.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	86.25	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	114.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	153.90	
7 Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou (withdrew)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

Junior Elite A Boys Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0			16.5	31.35	179.50	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.0	37.80	217.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	255.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	36.45	292.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	332.85	

Junior Elite A Girls Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	46.80	210.20	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	46.20	256.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	46.20	302.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	43.20	345.80	
2 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Canterbury Diving													
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	49.40	211.50	
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist	10	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	47.25	258.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	45.00	303.75	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			15.0	42.00	345.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Elite A Girls Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5			12.5	30.00	159.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	201.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	239.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	278.95	
4 Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			12.5	30.00	136.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	30.00	166.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	199.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	232.00	

Junior Elite C Boys 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	233.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	44.85	278.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	320.80	
(2) Kayden Chan (2015) -- Australia (guest)													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5			20.5	49.20	226.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	43.70	270.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	33.60	303.65	
1 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Canterbury Diving													
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	42.90	191.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	231.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	39.00	270.80	
(4) Oliver Twigg (2013) -- Australia (guest)													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	210.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	256.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0			7.0	14.00	270.35	

Junior Elite C Girls 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Emerson Hoo (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	233.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0			17.5	36.75	269.85	
(2) Irene Kim (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	236.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	32.20	269.10	
1 Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	47.30	221.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	256.35	
(4) Chloe Yu (2014) -- Australia (guest)													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	42.90	209.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	37.00	246.60	
2 Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	34.00	196.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0			17.5	38.50	234.80	

Open Mens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Mens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Auckland Diving													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	75.95	138.95	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			23.5	79.90	218.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	57.00	275.85	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	75.00	350.85	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	89.25	440.10	
2 Liam Stone (1996) -- Auckland Diving													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			19.0	64.60	64.60	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			24.0	81.60	146.20	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	39.90	186.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	57.00	243.10	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0			19.5	68.25	311.35	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.5			17.0	59.50	370.85	
3 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	47.60	47.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	48.00	95.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	149.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	43.50	193.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			11.5	32.20	225.30	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	52.20	277.50	
4 Abraham Li (2007) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	45.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	51.00	96.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	51.15	147.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	45.00	192.75	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	48.00	240.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	29.40	270.15	

Open Womens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Lara McLaren (2007) -- Australia (guest)													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	47.25	47.25	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	44.80	92.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	125.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	53.20	178.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	55.35	234.20	
1 Pip Lee (2009) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	40.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	96.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	40.60	136.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	43.40	180.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	219.90	
2 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	49.20	49.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	48.60	97.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	36.40	134.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	167.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	212.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Amelia Norris (2004) -- Canterbury Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	45.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.0			14.0	37.80	83.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	49.00	132.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.5			6.5	18.20	150.60	
5251C Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	36.25	186.85	
4 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	45.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5			9.0	27.00	72.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	43.40	116.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	44.55	160.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.5	0.5			0.5	1.50	162.05	
5 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Auckland Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	32.40	75.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5			8.0	22.40	98.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.5			10.0	23.00	121.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	26.25	147.25	

Senior (16+) High Dive, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jay Dixon (2008) -- Canterbury Diving													
202A Back Somersault	10	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	41.80	41.80	
2 Daniel Silsbee (2004) -- Waikato Diving													
202C Back Somersault	10	1.7	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
302C Reverse Somersault	7.5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	61.20	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	24.30	85.50	
102B Forward Somersault	5	1.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			10.5	15.75	101.25	